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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2114 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 15th - 18th May 2020

Vote in 2019 GE | EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1| C2DE | London Rest of | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|2114| 717 |524]190| 784 | 837 |1027] 1087 | 230 | 882 | 509 | 493 [1205] 909 | 254 710 459 509 182

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think this is, or is not acceptable during lockdown?
[Asked to a random sample of half of respondents; n=1054]
[Respondents were shown a picture of a VE 'social-distanced' street party]
Is acceptable 35 | 44 26 42 29 48 39 31 11 28 43 52| 32 39 32 39 33 37 25
Is not acceptable 51 | 42 63 48 60 38 | 45 56 74 58 43 33| 56 43 50 49 57 44 61
Don'tknow 14 | 15 10 11 11 14 15 13 15 14 14 16| 12 18 18 12 11 18 14
Do you think this is, or is not acceptable during lockdown?
[Asked to a random sample of half of respondents; n=1060]
[Respondents were shown a picture of a park full of sunbathers in London]
Is acceptable 12 | 13 8 13 11 13 15 10 11 13 18 5 10 15 12 13 11 14 10
Is not acceptable 81 | 82 85 79 81 83 | 77 85 80 79 76 92| 83 79 80 80 83 82 85
Don't know 6 5 7 8 8 4 8 5 9 8 6 3 7 6 9 7 6 5 5
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